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HASA Officers and Committee Chairs 
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President Ex-Officio: Julie Gabriel……………………..………….juliegabriel6269@gmail.com 

President: Carrie Norton…………………………………………....carolinemnorton@gmail.com 

Vice President: Melissa Masek…………………………...……….…….m.m.masek@gmail.com 

Secretary: Sarah Steffan………………………………………………….....lwlolm.16@gmail.com 

Treasurer: Jessica Scholze………………………………………..….jessica.scholze@gmail.com 

Plant Show: Sarah Steffen…………………………………….…...………..lwlolm.16@gmail.com 

Trunk or Treat: Amy Kleinrichert………………………………….……....amyklein70@gmail.com 

Staff Appreciation: Sarah Maloy…………………………..…………..maloy.sarah@yahoo.com 

Learning Adventures: Amy Kleinrichert………………….……………..amyklein70@gmail.com 

               Julie Gabriel…………………….………….juliegabriel6269@gmail.com 

Fine Arts: Andrea Hill………………………………………….…..andreamiller036@hotmail.com 

Book Fair: Angela Stockmaster……………………..………….angelastockmaster@yahoo.com 

       Andrea O’Neill……………………………………………..…...oneill.ajoy@gmail.com 

Generations Day: Amelia McArdle……………………………………….amcardle@hotmail.com 

                              Julia Baker………………………………………...….juliannbaker@gmail.com 

SNL: Sarah Shively………………………………………………...............sshively@seascsfw.org 

         Katie Slee………………………………………………………….......sleekatie@yahoo.com 

Trivia Night: Lindsey Scherer…………………………..…………….lindseyjscherer@gmail.com 

Welcoming: Doug and Michelle Stronczek……………….……………....stronczek1@msn.com 

Burger King: Melissa Polston……………………………………………...melpolst@hotmail.com 

School Kidz: Geri Fromm…………………….…………………..oliviashouse@embarqmail.com 

                      Jennifer Omo…………………………………………..…...jenniferlomo@gmail.com 

Turkey Bingo: Marcia McDowell……………………..………………..m2mcdowell@frontier.com 

Box Tops: Barb Stowe…………………………………………………..…...bstowe07@gmail.com 

       Rebecca Berning………………………..…………………….nolmommy@yahoo.com 

Resale Shop: Molly Schwartz………………………………....………..mschwartz@seascsfw.org 

Dining to Donate: Rebecca Berning………………………...…………..nolmommy@yahoo.com 

Pioneer Pals: Melissa Masek…………………………………………….m.m.masek@gmail.com 

Father/Daughter Dance: Michelle Sterk…………………………..michelles@evanstoyota.com 

                                         Allison Labrie……………………………………...aclabrie@icloud.com 

NCAA Tournament: Erin Poiry………………………….……………...……..eringarton@aol.com 

Green Team: Jennifer Dluzak…………………………………………..….jrdluzak2@comcast.net 

Catholic Schools Week: Kristine DiScala…………………………...kristinediscala@gmail.com 


